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Dienstritten Kapteijns

2

Den Haag

1¢ kwartaal 2024

Datum

Km

Van

Naar

Soort vervoer

24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
02-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
28-02-2024
28-02-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
25-03-2024
26-03-2024

25,3
249
30,0
30,0
14,3
15,0
15,0
25,2
26,5
63,7
13,3
13,3
24,5
23,9

Spui, Den Haag

Schiekade, Rotterdam

Spui, Den Haag

Van Zandvlietplein, Rotterdam
Spui, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Van den Broekweg, Delft
Spui, Den Haag
Westersingel, Rotterdam
Spui, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Kerkstraat, Delft

Spui, Den Haag
Poelgeesterweg, Oegstgeest

Delftsestraat, Rotterdam
Spui, Den Haag

Van Zandvlietplein, Rotterdam
Spui, Den Haag

Korte Geer, Delft

Van den Broekweg, Delft
Spui, Den Haag
Westersingel, Rotterdam
Spui, Den Haag
Geertebolwerk, Utrecht
Kerkstraat, Delft

Spui, Den Haag
Poelgeesterweg, Oegstgeest
Spui, Den Haag

Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Vervangend vervoer
Vervangend vervoer
Dienstauto
Vervangend vervoer
Vervangend vervoer
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto

Diverse auto's
Diverse auto's



